
001 |RO 22 0115018F |APA |DB010FC2 |04.09 12:19:07.7 |OK |01 |016 |
002 |RO 22 3001013F |A |DB010FA4 |04.09 12:19:08.8 |OK |01 |003 |
003 |RO 22 3023456F |SI |DB010FB8 |04.09 12:19:12.5 |OK |01 |037 |
004 |RO 22 3001019F |C |DB010F5F |04.09 12:20:24.8 |OK |01 |018 |
005 |RO 22 1056043F |A |DB010F60 |04.09 12:21:09.8 |OK |01 |038 |
006 |RO 22 3023455F |S |DB010F67 |04.09 12:21:11.7 |OK |01 |010 |
007 |RO 22 0120079F |S |DB010FA5 |04.09 12:21:12.1 |OK |01 |058 |
008 |RO 22 0115030F |SPA |DB010F85 |04.09 12:21:14.3 |OK |01 |033 |
009 |RO 22 0116145F |A |DB010F72 |04.09 12:22:07.0 |OK |01 |032 |
010 |RO 22 0115023F |SI |DA372D17 |04.09 12:22:07.4 |OK |01 |051 |
011 |RO 22 0124475F |APA |DB010FA0 |04.09 12:22:08.1 |OK |01 |014 |
012 |RO 22 0115004F |A |DB010FB2 |04.09 12:22:10.1 |OK |01 |036 |
013 |RO 22 0115040F |APA |DB010FB1 |04.09 12:22:10.4 |OK |01 |012 |
014 |RO 22 0118011F |S |DB010F80 |04.09 12:23:17.4 |OK |01 |015 |
015 |RO 22 3001016F |SI |DB010F8F |04.09 12:23:59.8 |OK |01 |007 |
016 |RO 22 0115008F |C |DB010F9A |04.09 12:24:02.1 |OK |01 |006 |
017 |RO 22 3023452F |SPA |DB010F86 |04.09 12:25:06.3 |OK |01 |046 |
018 |RO 22 3001470F |A |DA0884C3 |04.09 12:25:35.6 |OK |01 |030 |
019 |RO 22 3001469F |A |DB010F91 |04.09 12:25:36.4 |OK |01 |052 |
020 |RO 22 0115025F |A |DB010F8A |04.09 12:25:36.5 |OK |01 |042 |
021 |RO 22 3023466F |A |DAD5160E |04.09 12:25:38.1 |OK |01 |021 |
022 |RO 22 3001012F |A |DA372D8F |04.09 12:25:42.5 |OK |01 |001 |
023 |RO 22 3001011F |A |DB010F78 |04.09 12:25:50.7 |OK |01 |026 |
024 |RO 22 0115005F |A |DB010F6D |04.09 12:25:53.5 |OK |01 |004 |
025 |RO 22 2023584F |S |DB010F7F |04.09 12:25:54.9 |OK |01 |028 |
026 |RO 22 2023585F |S |DB010FB3 |04.09 12:25:56.7 |OK |01 |049 |
027 |RO 22 3001001F |S |DB010F7D |04.09 12:26:37.4 |OK |01 |055 |
028 |RO 22 3023465F |A |DB010F83 |04.09 12:27:48.9 |OK |01 |044 |
029 |RO 22 0115017F |APA |DB010F66 |04.09 12:27:51.7 |OK |01 |035 |
030 |RO 22 0115026F |A |DB010F9F |04.09 12:27:58.4 |OK |01 |054 |
031 |RO 22 2023580F |SI |DB010F62 |04.09 12:28:51.3 |OK |01 |025 |
032 |RO 22 3023457F |SI |DB010F6B |04.09 12:28:52.4 |OK |01 |002 |
033 |RO 22 0115029F |SPA |DB010FA3 |04.09 12:30:14.3 |OK |01 |024 |
034 |RO 22 3023451F |SI |DA372C3B |04.09 12:31:35.2 |OK |01 |019 |
035 |RO 22 0115013F |APA |DB010FBC |04.09 12:31:36.4 |OK |01 |056 |
036 |RO 22 0115014F |APA |DB010F97 |04.09 12:31:36.6 |OK |01 |017 |
037 |RO 22 0120413F |R |DB010FAF |04.09 12:31:37.6 |OK |01 |048 |
038 |RO 22 2023576F |AG |DB010F6E |04.09 12:31:38.1 |OK |01 |022 |
039 |RO 22 0115036F |APA |DB010F9D |04.09 12:31:38.1 |OK |01 |008 |
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040 |RO 22 0115011F |A |DB010F7C |04.09 12:31:38.4 |OK |01 |053 |
041 |RO 22 2023582F |S |DB010FA8 |04.09 12:31:39.1 |OK |01 |023 |
042 |RO 22 3001015F |S |DB010FB0 |04.09 12:31:40.9 |OK |01 |043 |
043 |RO 22 3023467F |SI |DB010F89 |04.09 12:31:40.9 |OK |01 |013 |
044 |RO 22 0115034F |SPA |DB010F8B |04.09 12:31:41.7 |OK |01 |040 |
045 |RO 22 2023578F |N |DB010FA1 |04.09 12:31:42.7 |OK |01 |041 |
046 |RO 22 0115016F |AG |DB010F64 |04.09 12:32:53.6 |OK |01 |020 |
047 |RO 22 0115001F |C |DB010FA2 |04.09 12:32:54.3 |OK |01 |005 |
048 |RO 22 0115032F |N |DB010F74 |04.09 12:33:02.3 |OK |01 |027 |
049 |RO 22 3023459F |S |DB010F63 |04.09 12:35:01.8 |OK |01 |011 |
050 |RO 22 3001467F |R |DB010F6F |04.09 12:36:57.1 |OK |01 |029 |
051 |RO 22 3023468F |AG |DB010FAE |04.09 12:36:59.4 |OK |01 |034 |
052 |RO 22 3023464F |SI |DB010FAB |04.09 12:37:03.1 |OK |01 |039 |
053 |RO 22 0115020F |S |DB010FB4 |04.09 12:37:05.4 |OK |01 |047 |
054 |RO 22 2023577F |SI |DB010FC0 |04.09 12:52:16.6 |OK |01 |050 |
055 |RO 22 1056041F |A |DB010FBB |04.09 12:53:18.1 |OK |01 |009 |
056 |RO 22 0115024F |SI |DB010F73 |04.09 12:55:28.4 |OK |01 |031 |
057 |RO 22 3001017F |A |DA372F2B |04.09 16:40:25.6 |OK |01 |045 |
058 |RO 22 0115031F |N |DB010FA6 |04.09 18:16:23.7 |OK |01 |057 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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